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Patrick Kearon

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Patrick Kearon
Postcode SW7 4RU
Date of birth July 1961

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SEVERNSIDE SIRENS TRUST
LIMITED

NORTH SOMERSET ENTERPRISE
AGENCY LIMITED

S DONNE (BEDFORD) LIMITED

S DONNE (BEDFORD) LIMITED

CUNNINGHAM-REID & KEARON
LIMITED

CUNNINGHAM-REID & KEARON
LIMITED

GRENVILLE PLACE TENANTS
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
03348008

02121120

02649354
02649354

02338625

02338625

01169659

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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905309219

905309219
4 Grenville Place

London
British

App. Date

App. Date
09/04/1997

09/06/1994

28/10/1991
28/10/1991

24/01/1991

24/01/1991

31/12/1990

Res. Date

Res. Date
09/06/1998

31/03/2012

30/10/1992
30/10/1992

30/11/1993

17/09/1997

Position

Position
Director

Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director



